30 September 2022
Residential Development Comet Way, Hatfield AL10 9TF / 68
Rev. 00 Conditions Compliance Report
Prior to first occupation of the development use of the development hereby permitted,
provision must be provided for at least eight of the car parking spaces to be designated for
plug-in Electric Vehicles (EV) and served by EV ready Active charging points and all other
spaces constructed so that they can be retrofitted with passive charging. Thereafter such
provisions must be retained permanently thereafter.

shown for reference
RFID authentication available
T7-S-06-ABA-BLKModel numbering
The variations of the Twin Charger are signified by the model
number - this format is detailed to the right.
Model numbers
Type Variant Customisation
T7 Twin single-phase (up to 7kW) ABA single-phase Standard BLK Standard Black
T22 Twin three-phase (up to 22kW) ABC single-phase + Router WHT Standard White
ABD single-phase + RFID
Other customisation options
available on request
ABE single-phase + RFID + Router
AAA Three Phase Standard
AAB Three Phase + Router
   Type Variant Customisation
Twin Charger
Datasheet                                                                                           PP-D-210225-1
T-UK-C-DS
Twin Charger
Height
Width
Depth
1330mm
241mm
295mm
Weight T7 - 19 kg
T22 - 22.5 kg
Shipping
Height
Width
Depth
1480mm
340mm
370mm
Shipping
Weight
T7 - 24kg
T22 - 30kg
Socket
type Universal Type 2
Socket
height 1000mm
Enclosure
rating IP54
Standard
colours
RAL9005
RAL9003
Finish Anti-graffiti
Operating
temperature -25°C to 50°C
Operating
humidity 95% Max
Physical Properties
RFID Authentication
Applies to specific RFID models only
RFID Card Technology NTAG
Weight T7 - 19.3 kg
T22 - 22.8 kg
Shipping Weight T7 - 24.3kg
T22 - 30.3kg
Twin Charger
Datasheet                                                                                           PP-D-210225-1
T-UK-C-DS
Twin Charger
T7 Models
single-phase
 T22 Models
three-phase
Rated voltage 400V AC Poly phase+N 400V AC three-